Monday, July 13t
Thursday, July 30t
Tuesday, August 4t
Monday, August 10
Thursday, September 3
Tuesday, September 8t
Monday, September 21
Thursday, October 1
Tuesday, October 6t
Monday, October 12t
Thursday, October 29
Tuesday, November 3™
Monday, November 9"
Thursday, December 3™
Tuesday, December 8t"
Monday, December 14"
Monday, January 4t
Tuesday, January 5%
Monday, January 11t
Monday, January 25t
Tuesday, February 2™
Monday, February 8t"
Thursday, March 3™
Tuesday, March 8t
Monday, March 14t
Thursday, March 31t
Tuesday, April 5*
Monday, April 11t
Thursday, April 28t
Tuesday, May 3"
Monday, May 9t
Thursday, June 2™
Tuesday, June 7t
Monday, June 13t
Thursday, June 16t

PENDLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT
2015-16
Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

Regular Board Meeting IMESD
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session DO
Regular Board Meeting IMESD
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session DO
Regular Board Meeting PELC

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session (with DLT) DO

Regular Board Meeting

PELC

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session/Walkthrough DO/PELC

Regular Board Meeting

Hosted by CTUIR Ed. Dept.

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO

School Board Work Session DO
Regular Board Meeting PELC
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO

School Board Work Session (with DLT) DO

Regular Board Meeting

PELC

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO

School Board Work Session/Walkthrough DO/SMS
Regular Board Meeting PELC
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session DO
Regular Board Meeting PELC

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session (with DLT) DO

Regular Board Meeting PELC
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session/Walkthrough DO/PHS
Regular Board Meeting PELC
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting DO
School Board Work Session DO
Regular Board Meeting PELC
School Board Summer Retreat (with DLT) BMCC

DLT = District-Wide Leadership Team
Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting = Monthly Board Agenda Meetings with Jon & Michelle

6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
8:00 am



