PENDLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2015-16

Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

() and service and continued to the contract of the contract			
Monday, July 13 th	Regular Board Meeting	IMESD	6:00 pm
Thursday, July 30 th	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, August 4th	School Board Work Session	DO	8:00 am
Monday, August 10th	Regular Board Meeting	IMESD	6:00 pm
Thursday, September 3 rd	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, September 8th	School Board Work Session	DO	8:00 am
Monday, September 21st	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, October 1st	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, October 6th	School Board Work Session (with DLT)	DO	3:30 pm
Monday, October 12th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, October 29th	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, November 3 rd	School Board Work Session/Walkthrough	DO/PELC	8:00 am
Monday, November 9th	Regular Board Meeting Hosted by CT	UIR Ed. Dept.	6:00 pm
Thursday, December 3 rd	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, December 8th	School Board Work Session	DO	8:00 am
Monday, December 14th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Monday, January 4th	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, January 5 th	School Board Work Session (with DLT)	DO	3:30 pm
Monday, January 11th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Monday, January 25 th	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	5:00 pm
Tuesday, February 2 nd	School Board Work Session/Walkthrough	DO/SMS	8:00 am
Monday, February 8th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, March 3 rd	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, March 8th	School Board Work Session	DO	8:00 am
Monday, March 14th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, March 31st	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 5th	School Board Work Session (with DLT)	DO	3:30 pm
Monday, April 11th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, April 28th	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, May 3 rd	School Board Work Session/Walkthrough	DO/PHS	8:00 am
Monday, May 9th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, June 2 nd	Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting	DO	4:00 pm
Tuesday, June 7 th	School Board Work Session	DO	8:00 am
Monday, June 13 th	Regular Board Meeting	PELC	6:00 pm
Thursday, June 16th	School Board Summer Retreat (with DLT)	ВМСС	8:00 am

DLT = District-Wide Leadership Team

Superintendent/Board Chair Meeting = Monthly Board Agenda Meetings with Jon & Michelle